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Dated: 28,h July, 2023
MFL\SCY\2023 - 24
The General Manager
The Department of Corporate Services,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Reg: Information of Loss of Share Certificate(s) 
Scrip Code No.: 507621

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 this is to inform you 
that we have received information for loss of Shares certificates and request for issue of 
duplicate share certificates from shareholders, as per details given below:

Kindly take the same in your records.

Folio 
No.

Certificate 
No.

Distinctive Nos No. of
Shares

Name of Shareholder

V4012 125412 4872142 4872191 50 Mrs Vidy'a Vikas Chaudhari and 
Mr. Vikas Hari Chaudhari

Total 50
P755 2455

11893
205916
592880

205940
592904

25
25

Mr. Parsottambhai Manilal Patel

Total 50

Thanking you

Yours faithfully 
For Milkfood Limi

(Rakesh Kumar Tl^ 
Company Secretary

Regd. Office : P.O. Bahadurgarh-147021 Distt. Patiala (Punjab)
Phones: 0175-2381404/2381415

Fax: 0175-2380248


