MILKFOOD LIMITED

5th Floor, 91, Bhandari House, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110 019

Ph.: 26460670-4 / 26463773 Fax: 011-26460823

E-mail: milkfoodltd@milkfoodltd.com, Website: www.milkfoodltd.com CIN: L15201PB1973PLC003746 GST: 07AAACM5913B1ZY

Dated: 28th July, 2023

MFL\SCY\2023 - 24
The General Manager
The Department of Corporate Services,
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

Reg: Information of Loss of Share Certificate(s)
Scrip Code No.: 507621

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 this is to inform you that we have received information for loss of Shares certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates from shareholders, as per details given below:

Folio	Certificate	Distinctive Nos		No.	of	Name of Shareholder
No.	No.			Shares		
V4012	125412	4872142	4872191	50		Mrs Vidya Vikas Chaudhari and
						Mr. Vikas Hari Chaudhari
	Total			50		
P755	2455	205916	205940	25		Mr. Parsottambhai Manilal Patel
	11893	592880	592904	25		
	Total			- 50		

Kindly take the same in your records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Milkfood Limite

(Rakesh Kumar Thakur

Company Secretary



Regd. Office: P.O. Bahadurgarh-147021 Distt. Patiala (Punjab) Phones: 0175-2381404 / 2381415

Fax: 0175-2380248